61
Finish Delivery Overview
BD 25
124 models single and double
Technical details & Prices page 141
White RAL 9010 as standard, Chrome, 73
RAL Colours or 15 Special Finishes
Supplied to order approximate delivery time
(14-20 weeks).
BD 25 single 1520 x 500 in White RAL 9010
141www.huntheat.com.au www.huntheat.com.au
BD 25 shown on page 61
Pipe centres left to right Pipe centres from wall Depth from wall
Single width - 40mm 63mm - 77mm 102mm - 116mm
Double width - 40mm 54mm 94mm
Steel; 25mm round cross tubes with 35mm collectors
5 year warranty
Overview
Delivery
White RAL 9010 as standard, 73 RAL colours, 15 Special Finishes and Chrome
Finish
Supplied to order approximate delivery time (14-20 weeks).
Dual Fuel
Model Height
(mm)
Width
 (mm)
Watts ∆t
50ºc
White
 Ex GST
Colours
 Ex GST
BD25S040080 800 400 365 $669.00 $806.00
BD25S050080 800 500 455 $679.00 $815.00
BD25S060080 800 600 541 $745.00 $895.00
BD25S070080 800 700 626 $834.00 $1,004.00
BD25S080080 800 800 712 $848.00 $1,018.00
BD25S090080 800 900 797 $862.00 $1,037.00
BD25S100080 800 1000 889 $877.00 $1,056.00
BD25S040116 1160 400 524 $872.00 $1,046.00
BD25S050116 1160 500 648 $877.00 $1,056.00
BD25S060116 1160 600 771 $952.00 $1,145.00
BD25S070116 1160 700 896 $1,046.00 $1,258.00
BD25S080116 1160 800 1014 $1,079.00 $1,296.00
BD25S090116 1160 900 1134 $1,103.00 $1,324.00
BD25S100116 1160 1000 1254 $1,117.00 $1,343.00
BD25S040152 1520 400 674 $1,051.00 $1,263.00
BD25S050152 1520 500 833 $1,070.00 $1,286.00
BD25S060152 1520 600 992 $1,159.00 $1,395.00
BD25S070152 1520 700 1148 $1,258.00 $1,513.00
BD25S080152 1520 800 1304 $1,315.00 $1,579.00
BD25S090152 1520 900 1459 $1,348.00 $1,621.00
BD25S100152 1520 1000 1613 $1,395.00 $1,678.00
BD25S040188 1880 400 833 $1,188.00 $1,428.00
BD25S050188 1880 500 1012 $1,197.00 $1,437.00
BD25S060188 1880 600 1203 $1,244.00 $1,494.00
BD25S070188 1880 700 1394 $1,423.00 $1,711.00
BD25S080188 1880 800 1583 $1,475.00 $1,772.00
BD25S090188 1880 900 1771 $1,555.00 $1,866.00
BD25S100188 1880 1000 1992 $1,626.00 $1,951.00
Model Height
(mm)
Width
 (mm)
Watts ∆t
50ºc
White
 Ex GST
Colours
 Ex GST
BD25D040080B 800 400 563 $1,183.00 $1,423.00
BD25D050080B 800 500 701 $1,192.00 $1,433.00
BD25D060080B 800 600 840 $1,310.00 $1,574.00
BD25D070080B 800 700 978 $1,418.00 $1,706.00
BD25D080080B 800 800 1117 $1,442.00 $1,734.00
BD25D090080B 800 900 1254 $1,466.00 $1,762.00
BD25D100080B 800 1000 1391 $1,494.00 $1,795.00
BD25D040116B 1160 400 780 $1,607.00 $1,932.00
BD25D050116B 1160 500 972 $1,626.00 $1,951.00
BD25D060116B 1160 600 1166 $1,781.00 $2,139.00
BD25D070116B 1160 700 1359 $1,923.00 $2,309.00
BD25D080116B 1160 800 1552 $1,960.00 $2,356.00
BD25D090116B 1160 900 1746 $1,998.00 $2,399.00
BD25D100116B 1160 1000 1938 $2,040.00 $2,450.00
BD25D040152B 1520 400 999 $1,828.00 $2,196.00
BD25D050152B 1520 500 1246 $1,838.00 $2,205.00
BD25D060152B 1520 600 1495 $2,022.00 $2,427.00
BD25D070152B 1520 700 1744 $2,182.00 $2,620.00
BD25D080152B 1520 800 1991 $2,220.00 $2,667.00
BD25D090152B 1520 900 2239 $2,271.00 $2,728.00
BD25D100152B 1520 1000 2487 $2,314.00 $2,780.00
BD25D040188B 1880 400 1182 $2,125.00 $2,554.00
BD25D050188B 1880 500 1477 $2,139.00 $2,568.00
BD25D060188B 1880 600 1771 $2,352.00 $2,823.00
BD25D070188B 1880 700 2065 $2,535.00 $3,044.00
BD25D080188B 1880 800 2359 $2,592.00 $3,110.00
BD25D090188B 1880 900 2655 $2,644.00 $3,176.00
BD25D100188B 1880 1000 2949 $2,700.00 $3,242.00
Single Double
Model Height
(mm)
Width
 (mm)
Watts ∆t
50ºc
Chrome
 Ex GST
BD25S040080R 800 400 265 $1,687.00
BD25S050080R 800 500 331 $1,810.00
BD25S060080R 800 600 393 $1,960.00
BD25S040116R 1160 700 380 $2,234.00
BD25S050116R 1160 800 470 $2,483.00
BD25S060116R 1160 900 559 $2,663.00
BD25S040152R 1520 1000 488 $2,696.00
BD25S050152R 1520 400 603 $3,021.00
BD25S060152R 1520 500 718 $3,219.00
BD25S040188R 1880 600 602 $3,308.00
BD25S050188R 1880 700 732 $3,643.00
BD25S060188R 1880 800 870 $3,949.00
Chrome - Single